City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype License Status

LIC-1005038

LIC-1005113
LIC-1005102

LIC-1005103

LIC-1005087

LIC-1005088

LIC-1005089

LIC-1005120

LIC-1004812

LIC-1004787

LIC-1004834

LIC-1005041

LIC-1004933

LIC-1004934

LIC-1005047

LIC-1005049

LIC-1004759

LIC-1005024

LIC-1005009

LIC-1005107

LIC-1005108

LIC-1004867

LIC-1005048
LIC-1004932

LIC-1004771

LIC-1004747

LIC-1004750

LIC-1004749

LIC-1004987

Brick City Beer & Wine  Citizen Circle

Festival
520 E Fort King St
Back Better Chiropractic,

520 E Fort King St
1111 NE 25th Ave

LLC Unit 504

Back Better Chiropractic, 1111 NE 25th Ave

LLC : Robert Gold Unit 504

Glo Esthetics 1302 SE 25th Loop
#101

Glo Esthetics : Ashley 1302 SE 25th Loop

Little #101

Glo Esthetics : Whithey 1302 SE 25th Loop

Williams #101

U DUMP TRAILERS, 2656 NW 10th St

LLC

AdventHealth Medical 31 SW 12th St

Group (31 SW 12th)

DAC Total Refreshments 3362 SW 74th Ave
# 103

Div 8 Consulting, LLC 2200 NE 36th Ave
#101

Dove Hair Co : Chandler 2606 SW 19th Ave

Horn Rd #200
Florida Geotechnical 302 SW 33rd Ave
Service

Florida Geotechnical 302 SW 33rd Ave

Service : Cappa, David A

Hand and Stone 3980 SW 26th Ct
Massage and Facial Spa Unit 103

Jax Snapper, Fish & 2901 NE
Chicken Jacksonville Rd

Legendary Home Loans 1630 SE 18th St
LLC Unit 203
Ocala Mall : Custom 3711 E Silver

Tees
Rebecca A Guthrie PA :

Springs Blvd #12
1630 SE 18TH ST

Rebecca A Guthrie PA  STE 103

SPX Flow Technology 445 SW 52nd Ave
USA #100

SPX Flow Technology 445 SW 52nd Ave
USA #200

Specialty Tag & Label, 820 NW 25th Ave
Inc #208

2999 NW 10th St
3315 SW 13th St

TNT Fireworks
Ultimate Shade Tint &

Graphics #101

WILLIS ELECTRIC INC - 2513 NE 3rd St

Donald Willis

Wax Code Esthetics 3423 E Silver
Springs Unit 2B

Wax Code Esthetics : 3423 E Silver

Clorissa Williams Springs Unit 2B

Wax Code Esthetics : 3423 E Silver

Rachelle West Springs Blvd Unit
2B

3/6/2023

3/7/2023
3/7/2023

3/7/2023

3/8/2023

3/8/2023

3/8/2023

3/9/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023
3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

Windshields Direct LLC 1013 NE 14th Street 3/10/2023

Alcohol

Rentals
General Business

Professionals

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Warehouse

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

General Business

Food Service

General Business

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Professionals

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

General Business

Contractors

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT Active
OFFICE RENTALS Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
CHIROPRACTOR Active
SALON Active
COSMETOLOGIST Active
COSMETOLOGIST Active

Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
WAREHOUSE 1-100 Active
Misc. Gen Bus Active
COSMETOLOGIST Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
ENGINEER Active
SALON Active
RESTAURANT 0-75 Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

Active
ATTORNEY Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Active
AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active
ELEC CONTRACTOR Active
SALON Active
FACIAL SPECIALIST Active
FACIAL SPECIALIST Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active




