City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005038	Brick City Beer & Wine Festival	Citizen Circle	3/6/2023	Alcohol	TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT	Active
LIC-1005113	520 E Fort King St	520 E Fort King St	3/7/2023	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1005102	Back Better Chiropractic, LLC	1111 NE 25th Ave Unit 504	3/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005103	Back Better Chiropractic, LLC: Robert Gold	1111 NE 25th Ave Unit 504	3/7/2023	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1005087	Glo Esthetics	1302 SE 25th Loop #101	3/8/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005088	Glo Esthetics : Ashley Little	1302 SE 25th Loop #101	3/8/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005089	Glo Esthetics : Whitney Williams	1302 SE 25th Loop #101	3/8/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005120	U DUMP TRAILERS, LLC	2656 NW 10th St	3/9/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004812	AdventHealth Medical Group (31 SW 12th)	31 SW 12th St	3/10/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004787	DAC Total Refreshments	3362 SW 74th Ave # 103	3/10/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE 1-100	Active
LIC-1004834	Div 8 Consulting, LLC	2200 NE 36th Ave #101	3/10/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005041	Dove Hair Co : Chandler Horn	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #200	3/10/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004933	Florida Geotechnical Service	302 SW 33rd Ave	3/10/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004934	Florida Geotechnical Service : Cappa, David A	302 SW 33rd Ave	3/10/2023	Professionals	ENGINEER	Active
LIC-1005047	Hand and Stone Massage and Facial Spa	3980 SW 26th Ct Unit 103	3/10/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005049	Jax Snapper, Fish & Chicken	2901 NE Jacksonville Rd	3/10/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1004759	Legendary Home Loans LLC	1630 SE 18th St Unit 203	3/10/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005024	Ocala Mall : Custom Tees	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #12	3/10/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005009	Rebecca A Guthrie PA: Rebecca A Guthrie PA	1630 SE 18TH ST STE 103	3/10/2023	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1005107	SPX Flow Technology USA	445 SW 52nd Ave #100	3/10/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005108	SPX Flow Technology USA	445 SW 52nd Ave #200	3/10/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004867	Specialty Tag & Label, Inc	820 NW 25th Ave #208	3/10/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005048	TNT Fireworks	2999 NW 10th St	3/10/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1004932	Ultimate Shade Tint & Graphics	3315 SW 13th St #101	3/10/2023	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1004771	WILLIS ELECTRIC INC - Donald Willis	2513 NE 3rd St	3/10/2023	Contractors	ELEC CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1004747	Wax Code Esthetics	3423 E Silver Springs Unit 2B	3/10/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1004750	Wax Code Esthetics : Clorissa Williams	3423 E Silver Springs Unit 2B	3/10/2023	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1004749	Wax Code Esthetics : Rachelle West	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 2B	3/10/2023	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1004987	Windshields Direct LLC	1013 NE 14th Street	3/10/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active